DATASHEET
2018 VER1218
Universal Distribution Standard Loose Tube Multimode Cable with 2-24 Fibres
Loose Tube ø2.8mm gel-filled loose tube with 2-16 fibres; ø3.5mm loose tube with 24 fibres
Fibre Colour Code 1 Red 13 Red w/mark every 70mm
2 Green 14 Green w/mark every 70mm
3 Blue 15 Blue w/mark every 70mm
4 Yellow 16 Yellow w/mark every 70mm

Physical Properties
Universal Distribution Standard Loose Tube Multimode Cable with 2-24 Fibres
Ordering Information
FF E14a-e MM
Part Number Description
SLTM304BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 4 Core OM3
SLTM308BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 8 Core OM3
SLTM312BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 12 Core OM3
SLTM324BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 24 Core OM3
SLTM404BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 4 Core OM4
SLTM408BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 8 Core OM4
SLTM412BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 12 Core OM4
SLTM424BKLSZHEF Internal/External Standard Loose Tube Fibre 24 Core OM4